GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE

34,305264.
33,305259.
32,305259.
31,305257.
30,305254.
29,305252.
28,305250.
27,305249.
26,305248.
25,305280.
24,305281.
23,305285.
22,305285.
21,305286.
20,305286.
19,305286.
18,305286.
17,305286.
16,305285.
15,305285.
14,305283.
13,305282.
12,305281.
11,305280.
10,305279.

036,6724241.
664,6724239.
655,6724239.
003,6724238.
928, 6724241
386,6724239.
961,6724239.
833,6724238.
145,6724237.
663,6724203.
660,6724203.
607,6724214.
728,6724216.
374,6724223.
555,6724225.
674,6724227.
865,6724229.
154,6724240.
104, 6724239.
082,6724239.
902, 6724238.
767,6724237.
630, 6724236.
044,6724234.
089,6724236.

480, 58.
677,59.
702,59.
349, 58.
047,57.
882,57.
135,57.
555, 56.
750, 55.
282,59.
820,59.
723,63.
078,63.
608,63.
569, 64.
435,64.
231, 64.
173,64.
265,63.
231,63.
228,63.
281,63.
414,63.
957, 64.
266,64.

935
089
088
467
535
669
274
686
770
427
952
320
472
607
091
341
498
161
693
691
743
878
847
146
264

GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE
GJERDE

9,305277.
8,305277.
7,305276.
6,305275.
5,305274.
4,305273.
3,305269.
2,305267.
1,305265.

978,6724238.
051,6724239.
186,6724241.
444,6724242.
403,6724244.
720,6724245.
642,6724244.
229,6724242.
003,6724241.

105, 64.
667,64.
214,64.
329, 64.
371,63.
122,63.
002,62.
863,61.
967, 60.

241
396
228
290
906
407
046
681
556

GM
GM
GM
GM
GM

KORS
KORS
KORS
KORS
KORS

5,305280.
4,305272.
3,305252.
2,305248.
1,305248.

052,6724234.
456,6724214.
576,6724239.
059,6724237.
049,6724237.

843,64.
874,60.
924,57.
751,55.
744,55.

139
195
678
778
774

Tank fund 1,305261.771,6724237.005,58.421
Trapp kote 60,305265.878,6724224.025,59.975
RTCM-Ref 0169,299001.738,6709062.642,97.768



